
1 東      華乃子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子高校 1 62.26 28.98 34.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 1 0 0 1

8 2A<+2Tq < 4.33 X -1.06 3.27-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz!+1Eu+1F! ! 3.41 X -0.49 2.92-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.240 -1 -1 -2 0

31.98 28.98

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.423.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

34.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都廣学館高等学校 4 59.10 28.40 30.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X -0.36 2.610 0 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

28.87 28.40

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

30.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

２０２２年度 京都府高等学校体育連盟フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：令和4年11月19日(土)

場所：木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/23 21:58 Page 1



3 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社国際高等学校 2 56.61 24.35 32.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!+1T ! 2.50 -0.21 2.29-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 -1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

25.82 24.35

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.26

4 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華高等高校 3 55.23 23.84 33.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2Tq q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

8 2F!+2T*+2Lo<< * 2.53 X -0.78 1.75-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

9 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz+1Lo 2.86 X -0.07 2.790 0 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.821 -1 -1 0 0

25.78 23.84

Composition 2.67 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

33.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子
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